10

11

12

13

NSP 2.0

GJ201819008109579

GJ201819008286355

GJ201819008357511

GJ201819008752304

GJ201819009718044

GJ201920000337307

GJ201920000605584

GJ201920000783773

GJ201920000820874

GJ201920001021589

GJ201920001468238

GJ201920001503035

GJ202021006744958

PRIYANKABEN DINESHKUMAR PADHIYAR /
DINESHKUMAR

DIPIKABEN HIRALAL TANK /HIRALAL

SANKHALA CHANDRIKABEN KESHAJI /KESHAJI
ASHVINBHAI AMTHABHAI GURJAR /amathabhai
RAHULJI KARAMSHIJI ITOLIYA /KARAMSHIJI
PRAVINBHAI GANPATBHAI SUTHAR /GANPATBHAI
VIKRAMBHALI LILABHAI CHAMAR /LILABHAI
CHAUDHARY BHAVANABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR /
MAHENDRAKUMAR

THAKOR RANJITJI BHURAJI /BHURAJI

NAI ANILBHAI ISHVARBHAI /ISHVARBHAI UJMABHAI NAI
VIJAYKUMAR KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI /KANUBHAI
RABARI NARESHKUMAR BABUBHAI /RABARI BABUBHAI

CHELABHAI
SHAHINBEN HABIBBHAI SUMARA /HABIBBHAI

NSP 2.0
Defected Application List (Renewal)

8511785001 | MASTER OF ARTS
7874104539 | MASTER OF ARTS
9913190224 = MASTER OF ARTS
9601359481
ACCOUNTANCY)

7096982378 | MASTER OF ARTS

9328841724 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
9510588395 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
9998591301 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
9328300326 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
9081676856 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
8401351581 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

7046332209 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

7600414267 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER IN COMMERCE. M.COM (ADVANCED

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

page 1 of 1



