NSP 2.0 Defected Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	GJ201819008109579	PRIYANKABEN DINESHKUMAR PADHIYAR / DINESHKUMAR	8511785001	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	GJ201819008286355	DIPIKABEN HIRALAL TANK /HIRALAL	7874104539	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	GJ201819008357511	SANKHALA CHANDRIKABEN KESHAJI /KESHAJI	9913190224	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	GJ201819008752304	ASHVINBHAI AMTHABHAI GURJAR /amathabhai	9601359481	MASTER IN COMMERCE. M.COM (ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	GJ201819009718044	RAHULJI KARAMSHIJI ITOLIYA /KARAMSHIJI	7096982378	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	GJ201920000337307	PRAVINBHAI GANPATBHAI SUTHAR /GANPATBHAI	9328841724	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	GJ201920000605584	VIKRAMBHAI LILABHAI CHAMAR /LILABHAI	9510588395	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	GJ201920000783773	CHAUDHARY BHAVANABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR / MAHENDRAKUMAR	9998591301	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	GJ201920000820874	THAKOR RANJITJI BHURAJI /BHURAJI	9328300326	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	GJ201920001021589	NAI ANILBHAI ISHVARBHAI /ISHVARBHAI UJMABHAI NAI	9081676856	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	GJ201920001468238	VIJAYKUMAR KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI /KANUBHAI	8401351581	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	GJ201920001503035	RABARI NARESHKUMAR BABUBHAI /RABARI BABUBHAI CHELABHAI	7046332209	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	GJ202021006744958	SHAHINBEN HABIBBHAI SUMARA /HABIBBHAI	7600414267	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1